Period: May 2021 through May 2021

County

Midland
Midland
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

142nd District Court
142nd District Court
238th District Court

238th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

Report Report

Month
5
5

Date / Time printed: 6/15/2021 11:17:23 AM

Year
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Appointment
Fees

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

No Activity

True
True

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Leonard , E

Leonard , E

Lindemood , D

Lindemood , D

Lindemood , D

Lindemood , D

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar

Cv57176 LEVI GARCIA,  True
INDIVIDUALL
Y AND VS
YVONDA
FAYE
KEPPLE,
SHAE LEE

CV57612 TOMMY LEE True 24056623
RIVAS, AS
NEXT VS
LINSEY
RIVAS

FM67452 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
L

FM67723 IN THE True 24079272
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS MIGUEL A
ZUBIATE AND
IN THE

FM69214 IN THE True
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS COLEMAN
NEAL
BRENNER

FM68121 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L
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Appointee
First Name

MARK

TOMMY D

DELILAH J

CHARLES

CHARLES

CINDY R

Appointee
Last Name

DETTMAN

SHEEN

SCHROEDE
R

MYERS

MYERS

WEIR-
NUTTER

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 6/15/2021 11:17:23 AM

Approval
Date

05/28/2021

05/18/2021

05/13/2021

05/19/2021

05/14/2021

05/20/2021

Fee Source

Defendant

No activity

General Fund

No activity

No activity

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00
0.00
1,000.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

250.00

o

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Date / Time printed: 6/15/2021 11:17:23 AM

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

5

Report Report
Month

Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Fees
Fees
Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge

Lindemood , D

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar

FM68867 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L

Lindemood , D AD33483 CONFIDENTIA  True 00787286

L

Lindemood , D AD33495 CONFIDENTIA  True

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

L

FM68887 IN THE True 21099420
INTEREST OF
MARTHA VS
JULISSA
NEDETTE

FM69081 IN THE True 24071021
INTEREST OF
ROYAL VS
LARHONDA
#02151075

FM69108 IN THE True 21099420
INTEREST OF
JESUS VS
ELIA

FM68176 CONFIDENTIA  True 16075800
L

FM68393 IN THE True
INTEREST OF
ARYIA AVA
VS MARANDA
SHA-REE

FM68484 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

FM68551 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L
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Appointee

First Name
ISAIAH
PATRICK H
RICK

CINDY R

ISAIAH

CINDY R

LILLY

THERESA

CINDY R

ISAIAH

Appointee
Last Name

JACKSON

CORDERO

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

NAVARETTE Attorney ad

WEIR-
NUTTER

JACKSON

WEIR-
NUTTER

PLUMMER

RATLIFF

WEIR-
NUTTER

JACKSON

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 6/15/2021 11:17:23 AM

Approval
Date
05/05/2021
05/07/2021
05/10/2021

05/21/2021

05/05/2021

05/21/2021

05/04/2021

05/25/2021

05/21/2021

05/27/2021

Fee Source

General Fund
Plaintiff
No activity

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

No activity

General Fund

General Fund

Fee Amount Hours Billed

225.00

500.00

0.00

200.00

275.00

225.00

200.00

0.00

410.00

250.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

2

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

Report Report

Month
5

Date / Time printed: 6/15/2021 11:17:23 AM

Year
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

FM69262

FM69268

FM69268

FM69268

FM69268

FM67786

FM67582

FM52253

FM61886

FM63683

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
NOAH
PRUDEN VS
SUSAN
MARIE

IN THE
INTEREST OF
IRLANDA VS
VIRIDIANA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
IRLANDA VS
VIRIDIANA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
IRLANDA VS
VIRIDIANA

IN THE
INTEREST OF
IRLANDA VS
VIRIDIANA

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ARIEL VS
HENRY

Appointee
Attorney Bar

True 05800400
True 24084842
True 21099420
True 21566400
True 21566400
True 24071021
True 16075800
True 16075800
True 24084842
True 00797099
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Appointee
First Name

MERRY

CARDINE H

CINDY R

PAUL

PAUL

ISAIAH

LILLY

LILLY

CARDINE H

CASSANDR
A MOHOLT

Appointee
Last Name

WORLEY

WATSON

WEIR-
NUTTER

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

JACKSON

PLUMMER

PLUMMER

WATSON

CHEEK

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 6/15/2021 11:17:23 AM

Approval
Date

05/21/2021

05/18/2021

05/18/2021

05/18/2021

05/18/2021

05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/27/2021
05/21/2021

05/18/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

300.00
295.00
202.00
1,687.50

1,550.00

0

16

11

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

385th District Court
385th District Court
441st District Court
441st District Court

Report Report
Month Year

5 2021

5 2021

5 2021

5 2021

5 2021

5 2021

5 2021

5 2021

2021
2021
2021
2021

a g G O

Date / Time printed: 6/15/2021 11:17:23 AM

Activity Type

Fees

Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Fees

Appointment
Fees
Appointment

Fees

No Activity

False

False
False
False
False
False
False

False

True
True
True

True

Judge
Griffith , E

Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E

Lewis , K

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number Case Style  Attorney >_uvmwmq__1.om

FM63967 IN THE True 16075800
INTEREST OF
ILLIANA VS
PEDRO JR

FM64677 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

FM66060 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L

FM66060 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

FM66884 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

FM67303 CONFIDENTIA True 00789611
L

FM67334 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

FM49602 IN THE True 24051084
INTEREST OF
VS
SAULS,COUR
TNEY LAMAR
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Appointee
First Name

LILLY

LILLY

ISAIAH

CINDY R

LILLY

DELILAH J

LILLY

BRENT

Appointee
Last Name

PLUMMER

PLUMMER
JACKSON
WEIR-
NUTTER
PLUMMER
SCHROEDE
R
PLUMMER

MORGAN

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Date / Time printed: 6/15/2021 11:17:23 AM

Approval
Date

05/25/2021

05/13/2021

05/05/2021

05/21/2021

05/18/2021

05/13/2021

05/11/2021

05/03/2021

Fee Source

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Defendant

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

1,203.75

170.00
150.00
405.00
600.00
1,050.00
200.00

350.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7

10

o O O o

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Period: May 2021 through May 2021

Report Report

County Court

Month Year
Midland  County Court at Law 5 2021
Midland County Court at Law 5 2021
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 5 2021
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 5 2021

Date / Time printed: 6/11/2021 2:19:21 PM

Activity Type

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Fees

No Activity Judge
True
False Peeler , K
True
True

Case Number

CC23154

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

Case Style Bar

Attorney

JUANITA True 13084500
JIMENEZ,
INDIVIDUALL
Y, AND A/N/F
OF JAJ, A
MINOR V. 3B
LOGISTICS,
MIGUEL
CORDONIA
PEREZ, AND
ROYAL

LOGISTICS
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Court Activity Detail Repo

pﬂM.o _m‘:h-ﬂmo WMMO—“-MM_M >_u_owmm.h.~wﬂo Appointee Type >u_wMMMm_ Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed m“n___%h_mmm
0.00 0 0.00
John Martin Guardianad  Attorney 06/24/2021 750.00 0 0.00
litem
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
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