

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: May 2021 through May 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	5	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	142nd District Court	5	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	238th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Leonard, E	CV57176	LEVI GARCIA, INDIVIDUAL Y AND VS YVONDA FAYE KEPPEL, SHAEL LEE	True	
Midland	238th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Leonard, E	CV57612	TOMMY LEE RIVAS, AS NEXT VS LINSEY RIVAS	True	24056623
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM67452	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM67723	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS MIGUEL A ZUBIATE AND IN THE	True	24079272
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM69214	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS COLEMAN NEAL BRENNER	True	
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM68121	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MARK	DETTMAN	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	05/28/2021	Defendant	1,000.00	4	0.00
TOMMY D	SHEEN	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DELLAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/13/2021	General Fund	200.00	0	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	05/19/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	05/14/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	05/20/2021	General Fund	250.00	2	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM688867	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	AD33483	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00787286
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	AD33495	CONFIDENTIAL	True	
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68887	IN THE INTEREST OF MARTHA VS JULISSA NEDETTE	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM69081	IN THE INTEREST OF ROYAL VS LARHONDA #02151075	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM69108	IN THE INTEREST OF JESUS VS ELIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68176	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68393	IN THE INTEREST OF ARYIA AVA VS MARANDA SHA-REE	True	
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68551	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/05/2021	General Fund	225.00	2	0.00
PATRICK H	CORDERO	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/07/2021	Plaintiff	500.00	0	0.00
RICK	NAVARETTE	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/21/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/05/2021	General Fund	275.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/21/2021	General Fund	225.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/04/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/25/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/21/2021	General Fund	410.00	4	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/27/2021	General Fund	250.00	2	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69262	IN THE INTEREST OF NOAH PRUDEN VS SUSAN MARIE	True	05800400
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69268	IN THE INTEREST OF IRLANDA VS VIRIDIANA	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69268	IN THE INTEREST OF IRLANDA VS VIRIDIANA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69268	IN THE INTEREST OF IRLANDA VS VIRIDIANA	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69268	IN THE INTEREST OF IRLANDA VS VIRIDIANA	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67786	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67582	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM52253	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM61886	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM63683	IN THE INTEREST OF ARIEL VS HENRY	True	00797099

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MERRY	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/21/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/27/2021	General Fund	300.00	3	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/27/2021	General Fund	295.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/27/2021	General Fund	202.00	2	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/21/2021	General Fund	1,687.50	16	0.00
CASSANDR A	CHEEK MOHOLT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	05/18/2021	General Fund	1,550.00	11	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM63967	IN THE INTEREST OF ILLIANA VS PEDRO JR	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM64677	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM66060	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM66060	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM66884	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67303	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67334	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	5	2021	Fees	False	Lewis, K	FM49602	IN THE INTEREST OF SAULS,COUR VS TNEY LAMAR	True	24051084
Midland	385th District Court	5	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	385th District Court	5	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	441st District Court	5	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	5	2021	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	05/25/2021	General Fund	1,203.75	7	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	05/13/2021	General Fund	170.00	1	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	05/05/2021	General Fund	150.00	1	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	05/21/2021	General Fund	405.00	3	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	05/18/2021	General Fund	600.00	5	0.00
DELILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	05/13/2021	General Fund	1,050.00	10	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	05/11/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
BRENT	MORGAN	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	05/03/2021	Defendant	350.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: May 2021 through May 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	County Court at Law	5	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law	5	2021	Fees	False	Peeler, K	CC23154	JUANITA JIMENEZ, INDIVIDUALLY, AND AN/F OF J.A.J., A MINOR V. 3B LOGISTICS, MIGUEL CORDONIA PEREZ, AND ROYAL LOGISTICS	True	13084500
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	5	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	5	2021	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
John	Martin	Guardian ad item	Attorney	06/24/2021		750.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00